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Joanne Parkin

From: corney263 <corney263@btinternet.com>

Sent: 30 April 2025 14:43

To: Hampton - Connells

Subject: Re:FW: Price Reduction - Flat 11 St Judes Court, 9 Station Rd, Whittlesey

Categories: Jo

WARNING: This message is from outside of the Group, are you sure it is GENUINE? NEVER click on a link or open 
an attached document unless you are expecting to receive them. NEVER share your login details.  

Yes I am very fine with that thanks very much appreciate  

 

Sent via BT Email App 

 

From: Hampton - Connells 

Sent: Apr 30, 2025 at 1:56 PM 

To: corney263  

Subject: FW: Price Reduction - Flat 11 St Judes Court, 9 Station Rd, Whittlesey 

Good Afternoon Mr Corney, 

  

I hope you are well.  

  

I am sorry to trouble you, but I was wondering if you have had the opportunity to review the amended brochure of 

Flat 11 St Judes Court, 9 Station Road, Whittlesey following the price reduction last week. Please find the updated 

brochure attached for your reference.  

  

I look forward to hearing from you.  

  

Kind regards, 

Jo 
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Joanne Parkin | Administrator 

10 Stewartby Avenue, Peterborough Cambridgeshire, PE7 8NJ 

Tel 01733 229483 
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Email Hampton@connells.co.uk 

Web www.connells.co.uk 

 

  

From: Hampton - Connells  

Sent: Wednesday, April 23, 2025 1:26 PM 

To: 'corney263' <corney263@btinternet.com> 

Subject: Price Reduction - Flat 11 St Judes Court, 9 Station Rd, Whittlesey 

  

Good Afternoon Mr Corney, 

  

Flat 11 St Judes Court, 9 Station Road, Whittlesey, PE7 1WJ 

  

Thank you for confirming the price reduction of the above property. I am pleased to confirm that the price has been 

amended to Offers in the Region of £180,000 as requested.  

  

Please find attached an updated brochure with the new price (St Judes Ct, Station Rd – 0003). As a new brochure 

has been created, I do require your approval of the details. I would be most grateful if you could check the brochure 

and confirm your approval by way of response to this email. Please note the only amendment to the brochure is the 

price.  

  

Thank you for your time and I look forward to hearing from you.  

  

Kind regards, 

Jo 
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Joanne Parkin | Administrator 

10 Stewartby Avenue, Peterborough Cambridgeshire, PE7 8NJ 

Tel 01733 229483 

Email Hampton@connells.co.uk 

Web www.connells.co.uk 

 

  

From: corney263  

Sent: Tuesday, April 22, 2025 2:11 PM 
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To: Kate Killgallon Tilley  

Subject: Re:flat 11 st judes court 9 Station Road 

  

WARNING: This message is from outside of the Group, are you sure it is GENUINE? NEVER click on a link or open 
an attached document unless you are expecting to receive them. NEVER share your login details.  

Dear Kate as agreed £180 please  

 

Sent via BT Email App 

  

From: Kate Killgallon Tilley 

Sent: Apr 22, 2025 at 1:59 PM 

To: corney263  

Subject: flat 11 st judes court 9 Station Road 

Good Afternoon, 

  

Further to our phone conversation a few minutes ago, please can you confirm by way of response to this email that 

you would like us to reduce the property from £190,000 to Offers in the Region of £180,000. 

  

Kind Regards 

  

To help protect you r priv acy, Microsoft Office prevented automatic download of this 
picture from the Internet.
Connells Logo

 

 

Kate Killgallon Tilley | Negotiator 

10 Stewartby Avenue, Peterborough Cambridgeshire, PE7 8NJ 

Tel 01733 229483 

Email Hampton@connells.co.uk 

Web www.connells.co.uk 

 

  

  

To help protect your 
privacy, Microsoft Office 
prevented automatic  
download of this picture 
from the Internet.
Warning

 

Cybercrime Warning: Please be aware that there is a risk posed by cyber fraud, specifically affecting emails containing bank 
account details. If you receive an unexpected email from us informing of changes to bank details, please get in touch with your 
contact immediately to clarify. Note that our bank details WILL NOT change during the course of a transaction. We cannot accept 
responsibility if you transfer money into an incorrect account. 

 

Disclaimer:  

 


